
1 清  水  咲  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 19 95.18 50.79 45.39 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+2A+SEQ ! 9.20 -0.59 8.61-1 -1 -1 -1

2 3Loq q 4.90 -0.74 4.16-2 -1 -2 -1

3 3F+2T 6.60 0.13 6.731 1 -2 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.38 3.382 2 1 0

5 3S< < 3.44 -0.52 2.92-2 -2 0 -2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 3 1 1

7 3Lzq q 6.49 X -0.89 5.60-1 -1 -2 -2

8 3F< < F 4.66 X -1.91 2.75-3 -5 -5 -5

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.75 3.752 2 1 1

10 3Tq+2T q 6.05 X -0.74 5.31-2 -1 -2 -2

11 LSp4 2.70 0.68 3.383 3 2 2

53.54 50.79

Composition 2.67 5.566.00 6.00 5.25 5.00

Presentation 2.67 5.695.75 6.25 5.50 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.756.00 6.50 5.50 5.00

45.39

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 岩  崎  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

なみはやクラブ 21 95.13 52.23 42.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+1Eu+2S 7.10 0.13 7.230 1 0 0

2 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 1 1

3 3Lz 5.90 -0.74 5.16-1 -1 -2 -1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.603 2 2 1

5 3T 4.20 0.63 4.832 2 2 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.53 3.532 4 1 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.41 4.041 2 1 1

8 3Lz+2T 7.92 X -0.89 7.03-1 -2 -2 -1

9 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.17 5.230 1 1 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.25 3.251 1 -1 1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.54 2.942 3 2 2

50.11 52.23

Composition 2.67 5.315.75 5.75 5.00 4.75

Presentation 2.67 5.385.25 6.00 5.25 5.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.385.50 6.00 5.25 4.75

42.90

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 少年女子/全中予選

2022年度大阪府民スポーツ大会／特別国民体育大会派遣選手選考会

兼 第43回全国中学校スケート大会（フィギュアスケート）大阪女子予選会

2022年11月12日（土）丸善インテック大阪プール
Version:2022.73.11040.1159 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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3 寺  島  綾  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 20 80.92 43.37 38.55 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz! ! 5.90 -1.77 4.13-3 -2 -3 -4

2 3F 5.30 -1.06 4.24-2 -1 -2 -3

3 3Lo< < F 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp3 2.40 0.18 2.580 2 1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.25 3.250 0 1 1

6 3T 4.20 -0.95 3.25-1 -3 -2 -3

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 -1 1 0

8 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.00 6.050 0 0 0

9 2F+2A+SEQ 5.61 X 0.08 5.690 0 1 0

10 2A+1Eu+2F 6.16 X 0.00 6.160 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.26 3.760 1 1 1

48.34 43.37

Composition 2.67 4.694.75 5.25 4.25 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.755.00 5.00 4.75 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.005.50 5.25 4.75 4.50

38.55

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 山  邊      百

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

枚方市立サダ中学校 18 78.40 41.03 38.37 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.74 5.641 2 1 2

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 2 0 1

3 3F! ! 5.30 -2.39 2.91-5 -4 -4 -5

4 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.970 1 1 2

5 3S 4.30 0.22 4.520 1 1 0

6 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.17 5.781 0 0 1

7 FSSp3 2.60 -0.07 2.530 -1 0 0

8 3F!<+REP ! F 3.27 X -2.12 1.15-5 -5 -5 -5

9 2A 3.63 X 0.08 3.711 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.29 2.541 1 2 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.25 3.251 0 0 1

43.16 41.03

Composition 2.67 4.564.75 4.25 4.50 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.814.75 4.50 4.75 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.005.25 5.00 4.75 5.00

38.37

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 少年女子/全中予選

2022年度大阪府民スポーツ大会／特別国民体育大会派遣選手選考会

兼 第43回全国中学校スケート大会（フィギュアスケート）大阪女子予選会

2022年11月12日（土）丸善インテック大阪プール
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5 甲  斐  劉エリカ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

彩都の丘中学校 5 75.04 38.49 36.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -0.54 3.76-1 -1 0 -3

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.11 5.711 -1 0 1

3 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.34 2.592 1 1 2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.13 2.731 1 0 0

5 2F 1.80 0.09 1.890 1 1 0

6 2Lz!+2A+SEQ ! 5.40 -0.25 5.150 -1 -1 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.63 3.630 2 1 2

8 2A 3.63 X 0.17 3.800 1 0 1

9 2Lz+2T+2Lo< < 5.24 X -0.26 4.98-2 0 -1 -2

10 2F 1.98 X 0.18 2.162 1 1 0

11 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 2 1 0

37.70 38.49

Composition 2.67 4.565.00 4.75 4.00 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.444.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.695.00 5.00 4.25 4.50

36.55

6 賀  陽  夢  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

四天王寺中学校 12 73.86 39.46 34.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.22 5.820 1 1 0

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.68 3.683 2 3 1

3 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 0

4 2F 1.80 0.09 1.890 1 0 1

5 2A 3.30 -0.99 2.31-4 -3 -3 -2

6 LSp4 2.70 0.20 2.900 1 1 1

7 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0

8 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 0 0 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 -1 1 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.38 3.380 1 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 2 1 1

38.53 39.46

Composition 2.67 4.133.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.253.25 4.25 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.504.00 4.75 4.50 4.75

34.40

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 少年女子/全中予選

2022年度大阪府民スポーツ大会／特別国民体育大会派遣選手選考会

兼 第43回全国中学校スケート大会（フィギュアスケート）大阪女子予選会

2022年11月12日（土）丸善インテック大阪プール
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7 豊  島  小  晴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

四天王寺中学校 16 71.91 35.03 36.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FSSp4 3.00 0.53 3.533 3 2 -1

2 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.17 3.171 2 1 0

3 2Lz 2.10 0.11 2.210 1 1 0

4 3T+1T 4.60 0.00 4.600 0 0 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 3 1 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

7 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1

9 2F+1Eu+2F 4.51 X 0.05 4.561 0 0 0

10 3Tq q 4.62 X -0.84 3.78-2 -2 -2 -2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.53 3.533 2 1 1

33.44 35.03

Composition 2.67 4.504.25 5.25 4.00 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.504.00 5.25 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.814.75 5.50 4.25 4.75

36.88

8 嶋  田  愛  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

吹田市立第一中学校 4 71.88 36.99 35.89 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.74 4.76-2 -1 -2 -2

3 2A<+2T < 3.94 -0.60 3.34-3 -2 -2 -2

4 LSp3 2.40 0.42 2.821 2 2 2

5 3T 4.20 0.42 4.621 1 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.08 3.710 1 0 0

7 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X -0.05 3.910 -1 0 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.05 2.360 0 1 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.75 3.751 2 1 2

10 FSSp3 2.60 -0.13 2.470 -2 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.53 3.532 2 2 1

37.98 36.99

Composition 2.67 4.504.75 5.00 4.00 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.444.25 4.75 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.504.50 4.75 4.25 4.50

35.89

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 少年女子/全中予選

2022年度大阪府民スポーツ大会／特別国民体育大会派遣選手選考会

兼 第43回全国中学校スケート大会（フィギュアスケート）大阪女子予選会

2022年11月12日（土）丸善インテック大阪プール
Version:2022.73.11040.1159 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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9 本  田  樹里亜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

高槻市立第二中学校 11 69.46 31.91 38.55 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.08 3.380 1 0 0

3 2F 1.80 0.09 1.890 1 1 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1

5 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 1 -1

6 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0

8 2Lo+2T 3.30 X -0.04 3.260 -1 0 0

9 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.05 4.011 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.63 3.632 0 1 2

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.12 2.370 1 0 1

30.54 31.91

Composition 2.67 4.694.75 4.75 4.50 4.75

Presentation 2.67 5.065.00 5.25 5.00 5.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.694.25 5.00 4.50 5.00

38.55

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 北  村  かえで

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学中等部 10 62.33 30.28 34.05 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+2T+2Loq q 5.10 -0.42 4.68-2 -2 -2 -2

3 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.29 2.591 2 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.25 3.250 1 1 0

6 2Sq q 1.30 -0.23 1.07-2 -1 -2 -2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.44 3.941 2 2 0

8 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0

9 2Lz+2Lo< < 3.81 X -0.42 3.39-2 -2 -2 -2

10 2F 1.98 X 0.09 2.070 1 1 0

11 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 2 1 2

32.38 30.28

Composition 2.67 4.254.50 4.50 4.00 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.314.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.194.50 4.25 4.00 4.00

34.05

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 少年女子/全中予選

2022年度大阪府民スポーツ大会／特別国民体育大会派遣選手選考会

兼 第43回全国中学校スケート大会（フィギュアスケート）大阪女子予選会

2022年11月12日（土）丸善インテック大阪プール
Version:2022.73.11040.1159 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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11 三  藤  春  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪市立蒲生中学校 2 61.22 29.83 32.39 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Aq q 3.30 -1.07 2.23-2 -3 -4 -4

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 -1 1

4 2Loq+1Eu+2S q 3.50 -0.30 3.20-2 -1 -2 -2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.09 3.410 -1 1 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.38 3.381 1 0 1

7 2F 1.98 X 0.05 2.030 1 0 0

8 LSp3 2.40 0.18 2.580 1 1 1

9 2Lz!+2Tq ! 3.74 X -0.53 3.21-3 -2 -2 -3

10 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.09 3.320 -2 0 0

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.45 3.452 1 2 1

32.17 29.83

Composition 2.67 4.254.00 4.75 4.00 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.003.50 4.50 4.00 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.883.25 4.50 3.75 4.00

32.39

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

12 實  久  香  恩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪市立日本橋中学校 17 60.35 28.64 32.71 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T< < 3.36 -1.60 1.76-5 -4 -5 -5

3 3S<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.15 3.150 1 1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.25 3.250 1 0 1

6 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.640 2 1 1

7 2Lze e 1.68 -0.38 1.30-2 -3 -2 -2

8 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.060 0 0 0

9 2F+2Lo<+2T< < 4.62 X -0.63 3.99-4 -2 -4 -4

10 2F+2Lo< < 3.48 X -0.27 3.21-2 0 -2 -2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.08 3.080 1 0 0

32.00 28.64

Composition 2.67 4.003.75 4.25 4.00 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.944.00 4.00 4.00 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.314.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

32.71

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 少年女子/全中予選

2022年度大阪府民スポーツ大会／特別国民体育大会派遣選手選考会

兼 第43回全国中学校スケート大会（フィギュアスケート）大阪女子予選会

2022年11月12日（土）丸善インテック大阪プール
Version:2022.73.11040.1159 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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13 山  田  素  直

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪市立友渕中学校 8 59.53 24.97 34.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 -0.36 1.445 -5 -5 -3

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.26 1.84-1 -1 -1 -2

3 2A< < 2.64 -0.60 2.04-2 -3 -2 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.09 1.790 2 0 0

6 LSp3 2.40 0.36 2.762 2 2 0

7 2F+2A<<+2T<<+SEQ << 3.63 X -0.90 2.73-5 -5 -5 -5

8 2F*+2Lo< * 1.50 X -0.17 1.33-2 -1 -2 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.75 3.751 2 2 1

10 2Lz!<+COMBO+2T* * 1.85 X -0.80 1.05-5 -4 -5 -5

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.38 3.381 2 1 1

26.22 24.97

Composition 2.67 4.194.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.254.50 4.25 4.25 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.504.75 4.50 4.50 4.25

34.56

14 浅  尾  董  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

堺市立鳳中学校 7 58.97 28.09 31.88 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<+2T < 3.94 -0.33 3.610 -3 -2 0

2 LSp3 2.40 0.42 2.822 2 2 1

3 3T<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

4 2Aq q 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -2 -2 -2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.13 1.830 1 1 1

7 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.55 0.88-4 -4 -5 -4

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.16 2.15-1 0 -1 -1

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.07 2.670 1 0 0

10 2F+2T+2Lo 5.28 X 0.00 5.280 0 0 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.06 2.561 1 -1 0

29.76 28.09

Composition 2.67 3.943.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.944.00 4.00 4.00 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.064.00 4.25 4.00 4.00

31.88

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 少年女子/全中予選

2022年度大阪府民スポーツ大会／特別国民体育大会派遣選手選考会

兼 第43回全国中学校スケート大会（フィギュアスケート）大阪女子予選会

2022年11月12日（土）丸善インテック大阪プール
Version:2022.73.11040.1159 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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15 木  下  桜  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

高槻市立芝谷中学校 14 58.77 28.05 31.72 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 -0.22 5.380 -1 0 -1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.05 2.150 0 1 0

3 2A 3.30 0.17 3.470 1 1 0

4 3S 4.30 -0.65 3.654 -4 -3 -3

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.05 1.85-1 0 0 0

6 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

7 2Lo F 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.16 3.580 -2 -1 0

9 SSp3 2.10 0.00 2.101 -1 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.25 2.750 -1 0 -1

11 CCoSp1 2.00 0.10 2.100 1 1 0

29.91 28.05

Composition 2.67 3.813.50 3.75 3.75 4.25

Presentation 2.67 3.943.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.133.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

31.72

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

16 内  村  香  琳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日根野中学校 6 57.62 26.22 31.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.17 3.470 1 1 0

2 1A 1.10 -0.03 1.070 -1 0 0

3 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.18 2.92-1 -1 -1 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.33 2.932 1 1 1

5 2Lz+1Eu+2S 3.90 0.05 3.950 0 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.13 2.870 -1 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 1 0 0

8 2Loq q 1.87 X -0.34 1.53-2 -2 -2 -2

9 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.14 1.84-1 0 -1 -1

10 2Lz 2.31 X -0.42 1.89-1 -2 -2 -3

11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.250 0 -3 -1

27.16 26.22

Composition 2.67 3.883.25 4.25 3.75 4.25

Presentation 2.67 3.753.25 4.00 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.133.75 4.50 4.00 4.25

31.40

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 少年女子/全中予選

2022年度大阪府民スポーツ大会／特別国民体育大会派遣選手選考会

兼 第43回全国中学校スケート大会（フィギュアスケート）大阪女子予選会

2022年11月12日（土）丸善インテック大阪プール
Version:2022.73.11040.1159 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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17 伊  葉      愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学中等部 1 56.60 26.23 31.37 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.46 -0.36 4.10-2 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.26 1.84-1 -1 -1 -2

4 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.13 2.630 1 0 1

5 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.25 3.250 0 1 1

7 FSSp1 2.00 0.05 2.050 1 0 0

8 2F+2Tq q 3.41 X -0.32 3.09-2 -1 -2 -2

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.26 2.05-1 -2 -1 -1

10 2S+2Lo< < 2.93 X -0.27 2.66-2 -2 -2 -2

11 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.08 1.581 0 0 1

28.81 26.23

Composition 2.67 4.004.25 3.75 3.75 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.004.25 4.00 4.00 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.753.75 3.75 3.50 4.00

31.37

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

18 森  田  叶  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

高石市立西取石中学校 15 52.07 23.69 30.38 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.41 0.69-3 -4 -5 -3

3 2F 1.80 0.05 1.850 0 1 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.45 3.452 2 1 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.09 1.790 1 1 0

6 2Lze e 1.68 -0.46 1.22-2 -3 -3 -3

7 2A< < F 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5

8 LSp4 2.70 0.14 2.840 1 1 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.13 3.130 0 1 0

10 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.08 3.080 1 0 0

25.59 23.69

Composition 2.67 3.753.50 3.75 3.75 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.693.25 3.50 3.75 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.944.00 3.75 3.75 4.25

30.38

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 少年女子/全中予選

2022年度大阪府民スポーツ大会／特別国民体育大会派遣選手選考会

兼 第43回全国中学校スケート大会（フィギュアスケート）大阪女子予選会

2022年11月12日（土）丸善インテック大阪プール
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19 石  橋  みずき

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪女学院中学校 3 49.46 19.93 29.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -1.64 1.80-5 -4 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -0.08 3.220 -1 0 0

3 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 0 2

4 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 2F+2T 3.10 0.05 3.150 0 1 0

6 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.38 3.380 0 2 1

8 1Lo 0.55 X -0.10 0.45-1 -3 -1 -3

9 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0

10 1Lo+1Eu+2S 2.53 X -0.10 2.430 -2 0 -1

11 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

21.23 19.93

Composition 2.67 3.563.25 4.00 3.50 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.753.00 3.75 4.00 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.753.25 4.00 3.75 4.00

29.53

20 坂  下  恋  杏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帝塚山学院中学校 13 49.33 21.45 27.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<<+1Eu+2S << 2.90 -0.62 2.28-5 -4 -5 -5

2 2Aq q 3.30 -1.32 1.98-5 -4 -5 -2

3 2Lz 2.10 -0.47 1.63-2 -2 -2 -3

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.17 2.471 1 1 0

5 2F 1.80 -0.05 1.750 0 -1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.13 2.870 -1 0 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0

9 1F 0.55 X -0.24 0.31-5 -5 -5 -4

10 2Lo+1T<< << 1.87 X -0.60 1.27-3 -4 -4 -3

11 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.03 1.25-1 1 -1 0

24.74 21.45

Composition 2.67 3.563.00 3.75 3.75 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.383.00 3.50 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.503.25 3.50 3.75 3.50

27.88

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 少年女子/全中予選

2022年度大阪府民スポーツ大会／特別国民体育大会派遣選手選考会

兼 第43回全国中学校スケート大会（フィギュアスケート）大阪女子予選会

2022年11月12日（土）丸善インテック大阪プール
Version:2022.73.11040.1159 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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21 柳  田  悠  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

吹田市立千里丘中学校 9 44.42 16.71 28.71 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.26 1.84-1 -2 -1 -1

2 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

3 2T 1.30 0.03 1.330 1 0 0

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.29 2.192 2 1 1

6 1F 0.55 X -0.11 0.44-1 -3 -3 -2

7 ChSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

8 FSSp2 2.30 -0.17 2.13-1 -2 0 0

9 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X -0.03 3.160 -1 0 0

10 2T 1.43 X 0.03 1.460 1 0 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.19 2.31-1 1 -1 -2

17.67 16.71

Composition 2.67 3.503.00 3.75 3.75 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.753.25 4.25 3.75 3.75

28.71

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 少年女子/全中予選

2022年度大阪府民スポーツ大会／特別国民体育大会派遣選手選考会

兼 第43回全国中学校スケート大会（フィギュアスケート）大阪女子予選会
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